Y1-2

Start 07.45 | 08:40 | 08:50
Finish 08.40 | 08:55 | 09:15
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Snack | Break

English/story time

Spelling

Handwriting
11:30-12:00

Outdoor Play / Lunch

Islamic
Studies

Qur'an
Study

Islamic
Science

Arabic

13.50
15:00

15:00
15:30

15.40

PE

Guided
reading

Science

Guided
reading

Whole School
Assembly
15:10 15:30

Guided
reading

Golden
Time

Dismissal




